 page | 71
Handheld [1] C 401; C 301; C 201; C 105; C 104; C 103; C 102; C 101 Colorimeters
Colorimetry
The measurement of a parameter whose
concentration is proportional to the colour intensity
with the help of added reagent.
 page | 72
About Colorimetric Measurement

pl
e
Vi
al
s
Co
lo
rim
et
er
Ca
rr
y
Ca
se
C 401 ECC401 01X376906 • • • • • • • • •
C 301 ECC301 01X376905 • • • • • • •
C 201 ECC201 01X376904 • • • • •
C 101 ECC101 01X376902 • • • •
C 102 ECC102 01X376903 • • • •
C 103 ECC103 01X376915 • • • • •
C 104 ECC104 01X376916 • • • •
C 105 ECC105 01X376917 • • • •
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
C 401 / C 301 / C 201 / C 103 / C 104 / C 105 Chlorine colour reference kit set ECCLCOLORREF 01X274806
C 401 / C 301 / C 201 Free chlorine (DPD) reagent kit, pack of 100 pouches 94X377001 94X377001